We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice
Description
Pipes are laser seam welded. Beadings on both ends
of the pipe, allow for assembly with fitting rings.
Alternatively, flanges can be used for assembly. Only
for use with clean-air.
Dampens noise levels from  fans. Internal cylinder is
perforated.
Other lengths and diameters available upon
request.
Available with or without baffles.
SM - Pipe silencers
Light gauge Galvanized piping system – Pipes and silencers
Specifications
Material: Galvanized steel
Surface: Z275
Length (L): 1500 mm
No baffles W/baffle No baffles W/baffle
225 0.75 100 26 30 27 30
250 0.75 100 30 33 31 34
275 0.75 100 31 38 32 39
300 0.75 100 34 41 35 43
315 0.75 100 36 44 37 45
350 0.75 100 38 48 40 49
400 0.90 100 42 52 45 55
450 0.90 100 46 57 49 59
500 0.90 100 52 63 55 66
550 0.90 100 55 67 58 70
600 0.90 100 60 73 63 76
630 0.90 100 64 76 68 80
650 0.90 100 70 78 74 82
700 0.90 200 74 96 80 102
750 0.90 200 79 103 85 109
800 0.90 200 84 112 90 119
850 0.90 200 89 122 96 129
900 0.90 200 94 133 101 140
950 0.90 200 98 144 106 152
1000 0.90 200 102 155 110 164
1050 0.90 200 106 162 115 171
1100 0.90 200 111 170 120 179
1150 0.90 200 115 178 125 187
1200 0.90 200 120 185 130 196
1250 0.90 200 125 193 136 204
Weight (kg)
Beadings Flanges
D
(mm)
t
(mm)
A
(mm)
1.12
Ark1
		D (mm)		t (mm)		A (mm)		Weight (kg)
								Beadings				Flanges
								No baffles		W/baffle		No baffles		W/baffle
		ERROR:#REF!		ERROR:#REF!		ERROR:#REF!		ERROR:#REF!		ERROR:#REF!		ERROR:#REF!		ERROR:#REF!
We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice
Light gauge Galvanized piping system – Pipes and silencers
No baffles W/baffle No baffles W/baffle
225 01200225 01200225-B 01200225-F 01200225-F-B
250 01200250 01200250-B 01200250-F 01200250-F-B
275 01200275 01200275-B 01200275-F 01200275-F-B
300 01200300 01200300-B 01200300-F 01200300-F-B
315 01200315 01200315-B 01200315-F 01200315-F-B
350 01200350 01200350-B 01200350-F 01200350-F-B
400 01200400 01200400-B 01200400-F 01200400-F-B
450 01200450 01200450-B 01200450-F 01200450-F-B
500 01200500 01200500-B 01200500-F 01200500-F-B
550 01200550 01200550-B 01200550-F 01200550-F-B
600 01200600 01200600-B 01200600-F 01200600-F-B
630 01200630 01200630-B 01200630-F 01200630-F-B
650 01200650 01200650-B 01200650-F 01200650-F-B
700 01200700 01200700-B 01200700-F 01200700-F-B
750 01200750 01200750-B 01200750-F 01200750-F-B
800 01200800 01200800-B 01200800-F 01200800-F-B
850 01200850 01200850-B 01200850-F 01200850-F-B
900 01200900 01200900-B 01200900-F 01200900-F-B
950 01200950 01200950-B 01200950-F 01200950-F-B
1000 01201000 01201000-B 01201000-F 01201000-F-B
1050 01201050 01201050-B 01201050-F 01201000-F-B
1100 01201100 01201100-B 01201100-F 01201000-F-B
1150 01201150 01201150-B 01201150-F 01201000-F-B
1200 01201200 01201200-B 01201200-F 01201000-F-B
1250 01201250 01201250-B 01201250-F 01201000-F-B
Part no.
Beadings Flanges
D
(mm)
S
SM - Pipe silencers 1.13
Ark1